J.P.Morgan

Let's have a meeting of the minds.



Come meet the Fort Worth Private Bank on September Join us at the Fort Worth Private Bank and find out how you can make an impact in your work every day. You'll get an overview of our firm, discover what makes a great candidate and meet some of our people. If you want to build a career in Wealth Management, we want to help you succeed.

J.P. Morgan Wealth Management – Fort Worth Networking Event

When: September 6th at 3:30pm – 6pm
Who: Rising juniors interested in learning about
opportunities in the Fort Worth Private Bank
Where: Fort Worth Private Bank

This event is invitation only. In order to be considered, please register <u>here</u> by August 30th. Should you be confirmed to attend, you will hear from us by September 3rd.

To see how you can join our collaborative team, visit jpmorgan.com/careers to learn more about our programs and upcoming on-campus and virtual events











jpmorgan.com/careers